PT6LT

WACKER
NEUSON
all it Takes!

Self Priming Trash Pump

Tough trash pumps great for a variety of

applications

PT pumps are ideal for general dewatering of excavations,
flooded basements, manholes, utility vaults, mining work,
swimming pools, lakes and barge holds or wherever there is
unwanted water. With built-in contractor friendly features, this line
of trash pumps has redefined the quality and durability standards
of self-priming, centrifugal trash pumps.

Highlights
® Proven Yanmar engine

® Ductile iron pump housing

Technical Data
Mechanical - Output Details

Flow rate max. 4,933.0 I/min
Pump pressure max. 2.6 bar

Solid diameter max. 50.0 mlai
Suction head max. 7.5m
Delivery height max. 30.5m

Mechanical Details
Length 2,721.0 mlai

Width 1,596.0 mlai

Height

Operating weight

Intake-/Pressure socket-dia.
Engine

Tank capacity

Engine speed 1

Fuel consumption at Engine speed 1

Run Time at Engine speed 1

1,660.0 mlai
950.0 kg

152.0 mlai

90.01
2,700.0 PL
5.1 L/hr

17.5PC

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.

2025-10-22 Copyright © 2025 Wacker Neuson SE | www.wackerneuson.com


http://www.wackerneuson.com/
http://www.wackerneuson.com/

