





PT6LT

Self Priming Trash Pump

Tough trash pumps great for a variety of applications

PT pumps are ideal for general dewatering of excavations, flooded basements, manholes, utility vaults, mining work, swimming pools, lakes and barge holds or wherever there is unwanted water. With built-in contractor friendly features, this line of trash pumps has redefined the quality and durability standards of self-priming, centrifugal trash pumps.

Highlights

- Proven Yanmar engine
- Ductile iron pump housing

Technical Data

Mechanical - Output Details

Flow rate max.	4,933.0 l/min
Pump pressure max.	2.6 bar
Solid diameter max.	50.0 mlai
Suction head max.	7.5 m
Delivery height max.	30.5 m
Mechanical Details	
Length	2,721.0 mlai
Width	1,596.0 mlai

Height	1,660.0 mlai
Operating weight	950.0 kg
Intake-/Pressure socket-dia.	152.0 mlai
Engine	
Tank capacity	90.01
Engine speed 1	2,700.0 PL
Fuel consumption at Engine speed 1	5.1 L/hr
Run Time at Engine speed 1	17.5 PC